STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN IN CLAUSE-35

NAME OF THE COMPANY:CAMBRIDGE SOLUTION LIMITED

SCRIP CODE: 532616 QUARTER ENDED: 31/03/2009

CAT.

CATEGORY OF SHAREHOLDER

NO OF

TOTAL

DEMAT

PERCENTAGE

PERCENTAGE

PLEDGE

PLEDGE

CODE

HOLDERS

SHARES

SHARES

(A+B)

(A+B+C)

SHARES

PERCENTAGE

(1)

[()

(v)

V)

(v

(Vi)

(Vi)

(IX)=(VII/(1v)*100

PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP

INDIAN

Individual /[HUF

Central Government/State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

Financial Institutions / Banks

Others

Sub-Total A(1) -

N

FOREIGN

Individuals (NRIs/Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

55,780,332

55,780,332

50

50

54,552,813

Institutions

EElkER

cfe

Others

Sub-Total A(2) :

55,780,332

55,780,332

50

50

54,652,813

Total A=A(1)+A(2)

55,780,332

55,780,332

50

50

54,652,813

PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING

INSTITUTIONS

Mutual Funds /UTI

300

300

Financial Institutions /Banks

o=

444,382

444,382

o|o

Central Government / State Government(s)

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Others

Sub-Total B(1) -

461,711

461,711

NON-INSTITUTIONS

Bodies Corporate

701

666,812

655,875

Individuals

(i) Individuals holding nominal share capital upto Rs.1 lakh

21,714

3,414,972

3,312,087

(ii) Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs.1 lakh

17

471,224

430,724

Others

COMPANY SECRETARY

1

1

FOREIGN BODIES

12,627,225

12,627,225

FOREIGN NATIONALS

11

203,566

24,437

NON RESIDENT INDIANS

157

103,697

103,697

TRUSTS

17,491,051

1,051

CLEARING MEMBERS

38

19,884

19,884

KARVY CSL - ESCROW DEMAT ACCOUNT + PHYSICAL OPEN
OFFER SHARES

20,224,908

20,065,479

18

18

Sub-Total B(2) :

1
22,646

55,123,340

37,140,460

49

49

Total B=B(1)+B(2) -

22,654

55,585,051

37,602,171

50

50

Total (A+B)

22,655

111,365,383

93,382,503

100

100

Shares held by custodians, against which

Depository Receipts have been issued

GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C) :

22,655

111,365,383

93,382,503

100

100

54,552,813




